8/16
8/18
8/23
8/25
8/30
9/6
9/7
9/8

9/13
9/20
9/24
9/27
9/29
10/1
10/5
10/7-10/8
10/11
10/13
11/2
11/17
11/18
12/2
12/5

12/8
12/9
12/10
12/12

12/13
12/15
12/19
1/16
1/18
1/20
1/23

Reed-Custer High School Band
2023-2024 Events Calendar

Rehearsal Under the Lights (full Marching Rehearsal)
Meet the Comets
Rehearsal Under the Lights
Home Football Game vs. EImwood Park
Rehearsal Under the Lights
Homecoming Bonfire
Booster Meeting
Marching Comets Yearbook Pics/Homecoming Parade
Home Football Game vs. Peotone (HOMECOMING)
Rehearsal Under the Lights
Rehearsal Under the Lights
Dwight Harvest Days Parade
Rehearsal Under the Lights
Home Football Game vs. Coal City (8" Grade Step Up Night)
Grundy County Corn Festival Parade
Booster Meeting
Madrigal Retreat
Rehearsal Under the Lights
Home Football Game vs. Streator
Booster Meeting
Custer Park Treelighting
ILMEA Senior Festival
Braidwood Holiday Parade
Jazz & FULL BAND/PERCUSSION Concert Rehearsal
6 — 6:30 pm — Honors Combo
6:30 — 7:15 pm - Jazz Band
7:15 — 8:30 pm — FULL Band/Percussion
Madrigal Dinner Dress Rehearsal
Madrigal Dinner
Madrigal Dinner
Jazz & FULL BAND/PERCUSSION Concert Rehearsal
6 — 6:30 pm — Honors Combo
6:30 — 7:15 pm - Jazz Band
7:15 — 8:30 pm — FULL Band/Percussion
Holiday Concert
Jazz Band & Honors Combo perform in Commons
Boys BB Game vs. Somonauk — ALUMNI NIGHT
Boys BB Game vs. Wilmington
Girls BB Game vs. Streator
RCHS Music Booster Bingo Fundraiser
Girls BB Game vs. Serena

6:30 — 8:45 pm
5:45-7:00 pm
6:30 — 8:45 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 - 8:45 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
12:30 pm/2:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 — 8:45 pm
6:30 - 8:45 pm
TBA
6:30 — 8:45 pm
5:30 pm

2:00 pm

6:30 pm

TBA
6:30 — 8:45 pm
5:30 pm

6:30 pm

5:00 pm

all day
4:30/5:00 pm step off
6:00 — 8:30 pm

4:00-8:00 pm
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 — 8:30 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 am
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
1:00 pm
6:00 pm



1/30
2/1

2/5
2/11
2/13
2/20
2/22
3/2
3/20
4/3

4/4
4/12-13
4/21
5/2
5/15
5/19
5/27
5/31-6/3

Boys BB Game Herscher
Booster Meeting
Girls BB Game vs. Lisle — SR NIGHT

RCHS Music Booster MATTRESS SALE Fundraiser

Boys BB Game vs. Lisle

ICE Honor Bands Festival

RCMS Recruitment Assembly

IHSA Solo & Ensemble Contest

Spring Band Concert

Solo & Ensemble/Percussion Ensemble Recital
Booster Meeting

IHSA Organizational Contest — Hosted at RCHS
Java ‘'n Jazz

Booster Meeting

Spring Band Concert & Awards

Graduation

Memorial Day Ceremony, Braidwood City Hall
Music Department Trip to Nashville, TN

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

6:00 pm
12:00 - 5:00 pm
6:00 pm

7 am/7 pm Concert
1:45-3:00 pm
TBA

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

6:30 pm
Evening/ALL DAY
2:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

1:00 pm

9:00 am

TBA



