Reed-Custer High School Band 2023-2024 Events Calendar

8/16	Rehearsal Under the Lights (full Marching Rehearsal)	6:30 – 8:45 pm
8/18	Meet the Comets	5:45 – 7:00 pm
8/23	Rehearsal Under the Lights	6:30 – 8:45 pm
8/25	Home Football Game vs. Elmwood Park	5:30 pm
8/30	Rehearsal Under the Lights	6:30 – 8:45 pm
9/6	Homecoming Bonfire	6:30 pm
9/7	Booster Meeting	6:30 pm
9/8	Marching Comets Yearbook Pics/Homecoming Parade	12:30 pm/2:00 pm
	Home Football Game vs. Peotone (HOMECOMING)	5:30 pm
9/13	Rehearsal Under the Lights	6:30 – 8:45 pm
9/20	Rehearsal Under the Lights	6:30 – 8:45 pm
9/24	Dwight Harvest Days Parade	TBA
9/27	Rehearsal Under the Lights	6:30 – 8:45 pm
9/29	Home Football Game vs. Coal City (8th Grade Step Up Night)	5:30 pm
10/1	Grundy County Corn Festival Parade	2:00 pm
10/5	Booster Meeting	6:30 pm
10/7-10/8	Madrigal Retreat	TBA
10/11	Rehearsal Under the Lights	6:30 – 8:45 pm
10/13	Home Football Game vs. Streator	5:30 pm
11/2	Booster Meeting	6:30 pm
11/17	Custer Park Treelighting	5:00 pm
11/18	ILMEA Senior Festival	all day
12/2	Braidwood Holiday Parade	4:30/5:00 pm step off
12/5	Jazz & FULL BAND/PERCUSSION Concert Rehearsal	6:00 – 8:30 pm
	6 – 6:30 pm – Honors Combo	
	6:30 – 7:15 pm – Jazz Band	
	7:15 – 8:30 pm – FULL Band/Percussion	
12/8	Madrigal Dinner Dress Rehearsal	4:00 – 8:00 pm
12/9	Madrigal Dinner	6:00 pm
12/10	Madrigal Dinner	4:00 pm
12/12	Jazz & FULL BAND/PERCUSSION Concert Rehearsal	6:00 – 8:30 pm
	6 – 6:30 pm – Honors Combo	
	6:30 – 7:15 pm – Jazz Band	
	7:15 – 8:30 pm – FULL Band/Percussion	
12/13	Holiday Concert	7:00 pm
12/15	Jazz Band & Honors Combo perform in Commons	7:00 am
12/19	Boys BB Game vs. Somonauk – ALUMNI NIGHT	6:00 pm
1/16	Boys BB Game vs. Wilmington	6:00 pm
1/18	Girls BB Game vs. Streator	6:00 pm
<mark>1/20</mark>	RCHS Music Booster Bingo Fundraiser	1:00 pm
1/23	Girls BB Game vs. Serena	6:00 pm

1/30	Boys BB Game Herscher	6:00 pm
2/1	Booster Meeting	6:30 pm
2/5	Girls BB Game vs. Lisle – SR NIGHT	6:00 pm
2/11	RCHS Music Booster MATTRESS SALE Fundraiser	12:00 – 5:00 pm
2/13	Boys BB Game vs. Lisle	6:00 pm
2/20	ICE Honor Bands Festival	7 am/7 pm Concert
2/22	RCMS Recruitment Assembly	1:45 – 3:00 pm
3/2	IHSA Solo & Ensemble Contest	TBA
3/20	Spring Band Concert	7:00 pm
4/3	Solo & Ensemble/Percussion Ensemble Recital	7:00 pm
4/4	Booster Meeting	6:30 pm
4/12-13	IHSA Organizational Contest – Hosted at RCHS	Evening/ALL DAY
4/21	Java 'n Jazz	2:00 pm
5/2	Booster Meeting	7:00 pm
5/15	Spring Band Concert & Awards	7:30 pm
5/19	Graduation	1:00 pm
5/27	Memorial Day Ceremony, Braidwood City Hall	9:00 am
5/31 – 6/3	Music Department Trip to Nashville, TN	TBA